
Show #B1836 (Gay Lynn Owens): NCRCHA St. Patricks Event SE1 (03/16/2018)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 403 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 71.00 Kris Klingman$50.00 0.00

2 402 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 66.00 0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 71.50 Char Carnoy2.00

2 403 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 71.00 Kris Klingman1.00

3T 477 LK Dunit Twist Shine Riley David Willumsen 68.50 0.25

3T 419 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 68.50 Elizabeth Todd0.25

5 402 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 66.00 0.00

6 436 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 65.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

7 450 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 63.50 0.00

8 441 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 63.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

9 417 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter 59.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

10 458 Sweet Lil Jewels Lance Scheffel 53.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

11T 412 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

11T 446 LRS I CD Storm Comin Melvin Helmuth 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 438 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 71.50 Helen Lauth$105.00 0.00

2 403 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 71.00 Kris Klingman$87.50 0.00

3 417 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa C Reiter$70.00 0.00

4 468 Pepsitively Perfect Georgi D Anderson 66.50 Georgi D Anderson$52.50 0.00

5 402 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 65.50$35.00 0.00

6T 482 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 63.00 0.00

6T 413 MeradasMoneyWrangler Julie Mattson 63.00 Julie Mattson0.00

8 406 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 61.00 Jane Simon0.00

9 429 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 60.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

10 412 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 56.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

11 465 Zee Beleive In Me Katie Zimmerman 54.50 Katie Zimmerman0.00

12 444 Foolinarounddowntown Tracy J Frazer 48.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

13T 424 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 0.00

13T 466 Dun Kicked The Habit Kelly Ziehl 0.00 Kelly Ziehl0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 438 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 71.50 Helen Lauth2.00

2 403 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 71.00 Kris Klingman1.00

3 417 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa C Reiter0.50

4 468 Pepsitively Perfect Georgi D Anderson 66.50 Georgi D Anderson0.00

5 402 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 65.50 0.00

6 419 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 64.50 Elizabeth Todd0.00

7 415 Liltexasgunnatrashya Steven J Bonnett 62.00 Steven J Bonnett0.00

8 445 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 57.00 Char Carnoy0.00

9 412 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 56.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

10 444 Foolinarounddowntown Tracy J Frazer 48.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00
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11 424 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 429 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 67.00 Amanda Noyce$20.00 0.00

2 430 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 61.50 Rodney Rivard0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 443 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 59.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 455 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 54.00 Kianna Turner0.00

7. AQHAC 1140: Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 441 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 69.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg2.00

2 486 Dualin Toy Bob H Janssen 68.50 Margaret Mehle1.00

3 484 Highbrow Hey Zeus Bob H Janssen 68.00 Joann N Yahnke0.50

4 442 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 67.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 474 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 67.00 David Slaymaker0.00

6 488 A Chic Commander Bob H Janssen 66.00 0.00

7 454 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel 61.00 Tami Suvada0.00

8T 482 Wild Azz Bill Bob H Janssen 60.00 0.00

8T 418 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 60.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

8T 452 A Bit Too Smart Lance Scheffel 60.00 Kim Deters0.00

8. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 487 Keep It Metal Wayne Gunderson 70.00 1.00

2 486 Dualin Toy Margaret Mehle 68.00 Margaret Mehle0.50

3 483 BNL R I CUTE Joann N Yahnke 67.00 Joann N Yahnke0.00

4 484 Highbrow Hey Zeus Joann N Yahnke 66.50 Joann N Yahnke0.00

5 474 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 65.50 David Slaymaker0.00

6 418 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 65.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

7 401 Smartascat David A Albrecht 60.00 David A Albrecht0.00

8 469 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 0.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

10. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Hick On Weed Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Katie L Udell$108.00 0.00

2 485 Bet Hesa Traveler Monty Bruce 69.50$81.00 0.00

3 482 Wild Azz Bill Bob H Janssen 69.00$54.00 0.00

4 475 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 68.00$27.00 0.00

5 464 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 65.00 Susan M Nash0.00

6 428 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 63.50 Rob Henderson0.00

7T 476 Color Me Chexy Riley David Willumsen 62.00 Justus Keenan0.00

7T 463 Jenos Cat Mayham Samantha J Gallentine 62.00 Thomas Jeno0.00

9 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Samantha J Gallentine 61.50 Erin Heim0.00

11. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 414 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 70.00 Steven Mattson$90.00 0.00

2 469 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.00 Allison Nordvall$75.00 0.00
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3 434 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Kirkpatrick 64.00$60.00 0.00

4T 482 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 63.00$37.50 0.00

4T 406 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 63.00 Jane Simon$37.50 0.00

6 480 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 62.00 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

7T 467 Badgers Driven Crazy Grace Nelson 60.00 0.00

7T 405 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 60.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

7T 420 One Stylin CD Pamela A Donoho 60.00 Pamela A Donoho0.00

10 478 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 0.00 Kara Askey0.00


